Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
Standard Unibody Swing Joint
1-13-13-1-12 100024858 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 94.60
1-13-13-1-18 100023760 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-13-22-1-12 100029615 1 ACME X 1 BSPT SU X 12 LL SJ 1000 75000 94.60
1-13-3-1-12 100023761 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 94.60
1-13-3-1-18 100024859 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-15-13-1-12 100024862 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 94.60
1-15-13-1-18 100030779 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-15-3-1-12 100024865 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12LL SJ 10 750 94.60
1-15-QC-1-18 100023764 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRS MPT QCSU X18 SJ 10 240 1.16
1-22-13-1-12 100024867 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 94.60
1-22-13-1-16 100023766 1 BSPT X 1 ACME SU X 16 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-22-13-1-18 100024868 1 BSPT X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-22-14-1-12 100024869 1 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 94.60
1-22-15-1-12 100023767 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 94.60
1-22-22-1-12 100024870 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 750 94.60
1-22-22-1-16 100023768 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 16 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-22-22-1-18 100024871 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 18LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-22-22-1-8 100024872 1 BSPT X 1 BSPT SU X 8 LL SJ 10 900 84.39
1-A1-1-1-10 100023769 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 10 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-1-1-12 100023773 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-1-1-14 100023774 1 MIPT X 1 SCKT SU X 14 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-1-1-18 100023777 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 18 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-1-1-6 100023784 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 6 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A1-1-1-8 100023785 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 8 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A1-13-1-10 100023791 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 10 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-13-1-12 100024875 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-13-1-14 100023792 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 14 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-13-1-16 100023793 1 MIPT X 1 ACME SU X 16 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-13-1-18 100024876 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-13-1-6 100023797 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 6 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A1-14-1-12 100024888 1 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-14-1-18 100023811 1 MIPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-15-1-12 100023818 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-15-1-16 100023819 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-2-1-10 100023826 1 MPT X 1 FPT SU X 10 SJ 10 600 94.60
1-A1-2-1-12 100023827 1 MPT X 1 FPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-2-1-18 100023828 1 MIPT X 1 FIPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-3-1-10 100024892 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-3-1-12 100024895 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-3-1-14 100023850 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 240 104.85
1-A1-3-1-16 100023851 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 16 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-3-1-18 100024896 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A1-3-1-6 100024898 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 6 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A1-3-1-8 100024899 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A1-4-1-12 100023890 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A1-4-1-18 100023892 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A2-2-1-12 100024913 1 SPG X 1 FPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A2-3-1-10 100023939 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 600 94.60
1-A2-3-1-12 100024915 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 94.60
1-A2-3-1-16 100023941 1 SPG X 1 MIPT SU X 16 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A2-3-1-18 100023942 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 104.85
1-A2-3-1-6 100023943 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 6 SJ 10 750 84.39
1-A2-3-1-8 100023944 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A4-1-1-18 100023973 1 SOC X 1 SOC SU X 18 SJ 10 240 104.85
1-A4-2-1-12 100023978 1 SOC X 1 FPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A4-2-1-18 100023979 1 SOC X 1 FIPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 1
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
1-A4-2-1-6 100023980 1 SOC X 1 FPT SU X 6 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-A4-3-1-10 100023983 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 600 94.60
1-A4-3-1-12 100023985 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 94.60
1-A8-13-1-12 100024925 4 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A8-14-1-12 100024024 4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12LL SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A8-22-1-12 100024029 4 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A8-22-1-18 100024030 4 SPG X 1 BSPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 1200 104.85
1-A8-3-1-12 100024928 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-A8-3-1-14 100024034 4 SPG X 1 MIPT SU X 14 LL SJ 10 240 104.85
1-A8-3-1-16 100024035 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 16 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-A8-3-1-18 100024929 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 104.85
1-AF-13-1-12 100024933 1-1/2 AQUAFUSE X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 122.26
1-AF-13-1-8 100024934 1-1/2 AQUAFUSE X 1 ACME SU X 8 SJ 10 900 111.98
1-B1-1-1-12 100024047 1 BSP X 1 SOC SU X 12 SJ 10 600 94.60
1-B1-13-1-12 100024938 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-B1-13-1-16 100024051 1 BSPT X 1 ACME SU X 16 LL SJ 10 600 104.85
1-B1-13-1-18 100024939 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-B1-14-1-10 100024054 1 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 10 SJ 10 N/A 94.60
1-B1-14-1-12 100024055 1 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-B1-14-1-6 100024058 1 BSPB X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 6 LL SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-B1-15-1-12 100024061 1 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-B1-15-1-6 100024062 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 6 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-B1-22-1-12 100024942 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-B1-22-1-14 100024069 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 14 SJ 10 750 104.85
1-B1-22-1-16 100024070 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 16 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-B1-22-1-18 100024943 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 18 SJ 10 600 104.85
1-B1-22-1-6 100024944 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 6 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-B1-22-1-8 100024945 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 8 SJ 10 1200 84.39
1-B1-23-1-12 100024079 1 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-B1-3-1-12 100024947 1 BSP X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-D1-13-1-12 100024091 25 DN SPG X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 900 94.60
1-D1-14-1-12 100024095 32MM SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-D1-22-1-12 100024096 25DN SPG X 1 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-D1-23-1-12 100024099 25DN SPG X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12 LL SJ 10 900 94.60
1-D1-3-1-12 100024100 25DN SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-J4-13-1-12 100024953 25MM SOC X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-J4-22-1-12 100024112 25MM SOC X 1 BSPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 94.60
1-J4-3-1-12 100024113 25MM SOC X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 94.60
2-17-16-1-12 100024114 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-18-16-1-12 100024954 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-18-16-1-18 100024115 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 1200 135.77
2-22-16-1-12 100024958 1-1/4 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-22-17-1-12 100024116 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-22-18-1-12 100024959 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-22-22-1-12 100024960 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-A1-16-1-12 100024961 1-1/4 MPT X 1 ACME X 12 SU SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A1-16-1-18 100024962 1-1/4 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
2-A1-17-1-12 100024963 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A1-17-1-18 100024125 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
2-A1-18-1-12 100024964 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A1-18-1-18 100024130 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
2-A1-3-1-10 100024137 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-A1-3-1-12 100024965 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-A1-3-1-18 100024140 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
2-A1-3-1-8 100024142 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 750 115.21
2-A1-6-1-12 100024966 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A1-6-1-18 100024152 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 2
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
2-A1-7-1-10 100024156 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A1-7-1-12 100024967 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A1-7-1-14 100024157 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 N/A 135.77
2-A1-7-1-18 100024158 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 180 135.77
2-A2-16-1-12 100024164 1-1/4 SPG X 1 ACME OUTLET 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A2-17-1-12 100024174 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A2-3-1-12 100024206 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-A2-3-1-8 100024208 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 N/A 115.21
2-A2-7-1-18 100024239 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
2-A4-1-1-12 100024253 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 SOC SU X 12LL SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A4-16-1-12 100024255 1-1/4 SOC X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 125.54
2-A8-16-1-12 100024981 4 SPG (1-1/4) X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-A8-16-1-18 100024982 4 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 135.77
2-A8-17-1-12 100024297 4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 125.54
2-A8-18-1-12 100024300 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.54
2-A8-3-1-10 100024304 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-A8-3-1-12 100024305 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-A8-7-1-12 100024986 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 125.54
2-AF-16-1-12 100024988 1-1/2 AQUAFUSE X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 160.09
2-AF-16-1-8 100024989 1-1/2 AQUAFUSE X 1 ACME SU X 8 SJ 10 750 149.89
2-AF-16-2-12 100024990 1-1/2 AQUAFUSE X 1 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 218.94
2-AF-16-2-8 100024991 1-1/2 AQUAFUSE X 1 ACME UU X 8 SJ 10 180 208.72
2-B1-16-1-12 100024992 1-1/4 BSPT X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 125.54
2-B1-17-1-12 100024316 1-1/4 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-B1-18-1-12 100024318 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-B1-22-1-12 100024321 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-B1-25-1-12 100024326 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 750 125.54
2-B1-26-1-12 100024328 1-1/4 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 125.54
2-D2-17-1-12 100024335 32DN SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12LL SJ 10 750 125.54
3-21-21-1-12 100024996 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-21-21-1-18 100024997 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-21-21-1-8 100024998 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8 SJ 10 600 142.39
3-21-22-1-12 100025000 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 BSPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-21-3-1-12 100025001 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-21-QC-1-12 100025003 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 QC SU X 12 SJ 10 180 295.74
3-21-QC-1-18 100025004 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 QC SU X 18 SJ 10 N/A 309.58
3-22-21-1-12 100025005 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-22-21-1-16 100024342 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-22-21-1-18 100025006 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-22-22-1-12 100025007 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-27-21-1-12 100024344 1-1/4 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A1-19-1-12 100024351 1-1/2 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 152.60
3-A1-20-1-12 100024354 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-A1-21-1-12 100025008 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-A1-21-1-16 100024368 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-A1-21-1-18 100025010 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-A1-21-1-6 100024372 1-1/2 MIPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 6 SJ 10 750 142.39
3-A1-3-1-10 100024389 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A1-3-1-12 100025014 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-A1-3-1-14 100024390 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 180 162.87
3-A1-3-1-16 100024391 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 16 SJ 10 180 162.87
3-A1-3-1-18 100025015 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-A1-3-1-8 100024393 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 180 142.39
3-A1-8-1-12 100024404 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 152.60
3-A1-9-1-12 100024409 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A1-9-1-18 100024411 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 180 162.87
3-A2-21-1-12 100025019 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 152.60
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 3
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
3-A2-3-1-12 100025020 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A2-3-1-18 100024429 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 180 162.87
3-A3-21-1-12 100025021 2 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-A3-3-1-12 100024469 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A4-1-1-18 100024501 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 18 SJ 10 N/A 162.87
3-A4-3-1-12 100024507 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-A5-21-1-12 100024520 2 SOC X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-A8-21-1-12 100025034 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A8-21-1-18 100024534 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-A8-3-1-12 100025036 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-A8-3-1-14 100024539 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MIPT SU X 14LL SJ 10 240 162.87
3-A8-3-1-16 100024540 1-1/2(4)SPGX1-1/2MPT SUX16LL SJ 10 240 162.87
3-A8-3-1-18 100024541 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18LL SJ 10 240 162.87
3-AF-21-1-12 100025048 1-1/2 AQFS X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 194.10
3-AF-2-11-12 100025049 1-1/2AQFS X 1-1/2BRS MPT SU X12 SJ 10 180 316.44
3-AF-2-11-18 100025050 1-1/2AQFS X 1-1/2BRS MPT SU X18 SJ 10 240 330.15
3-AF-21-1-8 100025051 1-1/2 AQFS X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8 SJ 10 600 183.91
3-B1-19-1-12 100024562 1-1/2 BSPT X 1 ACME SU X 12LL SJ 10 600 152.60
3-B1-20-1-12 100024563 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-B1-20-1-6 100024564 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 6 SJ 10 750 142.39
3-B1-21-1-12 100025054 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-B1-21-1-14 100024568 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 14 SJ 10 180 162.87
3-B1-21-1-16 100024569 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-B1-21-1-18 100025055 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-B1-21-1-6 100024571 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 6 SJ 10 750 142.39
3-B1-22-1-12 100025059 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-B1-22-1-16 100024575 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 16 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-B1-22-1-18 100025060 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18 SJ 10 240 162.87
3-B1-22-1-6 100024576 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 6 SJ 10 750 142.39
3-B1-22-1-8 100025061 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 8 SJ 10 180 142.39
3-B1-27-1-6 100024585 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/4 BSPT SU X 6 SJ 10 750 142.39
3-B1-3-1-12 100024587 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-B1-3-1-18 100024588 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 N/A 162.87
3-D3-21-1-12 100024591 40DN SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-D3-3-1-12 100024598 40DN SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 152.60
3-J6-21-1-12 100025063 40MM SOC X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
3-J6-22-1-12 100024606 40MM SOC X 1-1/2 BSPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 152.60
ACME Base Standard Unibody Swing Joint 0.0000
1-A1-1-15-8 100023783 1 ACME X 1 SOCKET SU X 8 LL SJ 10 1200 79.12
1-A1-13-15-12 100024877 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 86.21
1-A1-13-15-18 100024878 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 600 96.44
1-A1-15-15-12 100023822 1 X 1-1/2 ACME BASE SU X 12 LL SJ 10 900 86.21
1-A1-3-15-12 100024897 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 900 86.21
1-A1-3-15-18 100023858 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 96.44
1-A1-QC-15-12 100024904 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 12LL SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A1-QC-15-18 100024905 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 18LL SJ 10 240 182.92
1-A3-13-15-12 100023960 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 900 86.21
1-A7-13-15-12 100024918 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12LL SJ 10 900 86.21
1-A7-13-15-18 100024919 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 96.44
1-A7-13-15-8 100024005 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 8 LL SJ 10 1200 79.12
1-A7-3-15-12 100024920 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MIPT SU X 12LL SJ 10 900 86.21
1-A7-3-15-18 100024009 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MIPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 600 96.44
1-A7-QC-15-12 100024921 1-1/2 ACME X 1 QC SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A7-QC-15-18 100024922 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRAS MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 182.92
2-A4-18-15-12 100024257 1 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 119.14
2-A5-16-15-12 100024262 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 119.14
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 4
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
2-A5-17-15-12 100024267 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 119.14
2-A5-18-15-12 100024273 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 119.14
2-A5-3-15-12 100024277 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 750 119.14
2-A6-16-15-12 100024975 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12LL SJ 10 750 119.14
2-A6-16-15-18 100024976 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 129.15
2-A6-16-15-8 100024290 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 8LL SJ 10 900 88.27
2-A6-18-15-12 100024292 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 119.14
2-A6-7-15-12 100024980 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MIPT SU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 119.14
3-A3-QC-15-18 100024498 1" ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 18 LL 10 180 268.11
3-A7-21-15-12 100024530 1 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 600 144.20
3-A9-19-15-12 100025038 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 144.20
3-A9-20-15-12 100024544 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 144.20
3-A9-21-15-12 100025040 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 144.20
3-A9-21-15-18 100025041 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 SJ 10 240 154.40
3-A9-21-15-8 100024550 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8 SJ 10 750 133.97
3-A9-22-15-12 100024553 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 BSPT ABSU 12 SJ 10 600 144.20
3-A9-3-15-12 100025043 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 144.20
3-A9-3-15-18 100024557 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X18LL SJ 10 600 154.40
3-A9-3-15-8 100024558 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 750 133.97
3-A9-8-15-12 100024560 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MIPT SU X 12 LL SJ 10 600 144.20
3-A9-QC-15-12 100025046 1-1/2 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 275.49
3-A9-QC-15-18 100025047 1-1/2 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 268.11
Ultra Unibody Swing Joint 0.0000
1-13-13-2-12 100029467 9 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 169.80
1-15-13-2-12 100024864 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 600 146.68
1-A1-13-2-12 100024883 1 MPT X 1 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A1-3-2-10 100023870 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 10 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A1-3-2-12 100024901 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A1-3-2-18 100024902 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 18 SJ 10 240 156.94
1-A1-3-2-6 100023873 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 6 SJ 10 900 136.57
1-A1-3-2-8 100023874 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 8 SJ 10 750 136.57
1-A2-13-2-12 100023919 1 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A2-3-2-12 100023946 1 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A2-3-2-14 100023947 1 SPG X 1 MIPT UU X 14 LL SJ 10 600 156.94
1-A4-1-2-12 100023976 1 SOC X 1 SOC UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A4-3-2-12 100023990 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-A4-3-2-14 100023991 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 14 SJ 10 600 156.94
1-A8-13-2-8 100024023 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 8 SJ 10 N/A 136.57
1-A8-3-2-12 100024930 4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-B1-13-2-12 100024940 1 BSP X 1 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-B1-13-2-18 100024053 1 BSPT X 1 ACME UU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 156.94
1-B1-22-2-12 100024946 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 12 SJ 10 750 146.68
1-B1-22-2-18 100024074 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 18 SJ 10 240 156.94
1-J1-13-2-12 100024105 25MM SPG X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 146.68
1-J4-13-2-12 100024110 25MM SOC X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 750 146.68
2-18-16-2-12 100024956 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 184.37
2-18-16-2-8 100024957 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 8 LL SJ 10 600 174.14
2-A1-17-2-12 100024128 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 184.37
2-A1-18-2-12 100024132 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 600 184.37
2-A1-3-2-12 100024144 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 600 184.37
2-A1-3-2-8 100024147 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 8 SJ 10 600 174.14
2-A2-3-2-12 100024212 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 184.37
2-A2-6-2-12 100024232 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 184.37
2-A2-7-2-12 100024247 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 600 184.37
2-A8-16-2-12 100024983 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 184.37
2-A8-16-2-18 100024295 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 18LL SJ 10 240 194.52
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 5
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
2-B1-16-2-12 100024994 1-1/4 BSPT X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 600 184.37
3-21-21-2-12 100024999 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 253.99
3-21-21-2-8 100024338 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 8 SJ 10 180 211.38
3-21-3-2-12 100024340 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 253.99
3-A1-21-2-12 100025012 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A1-21-2-18 100025013 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18 SJ 10 240 231.81
3-A1-21-2-8 100024381 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 8 SJ 10 900 211.38
3-A1-3-2-10 100024394 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 10 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A1-3-2-12 100025016 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A1-3-2-14 100024395 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 14 SJ 10 180 231.81
3-A1-3-2-16 100024396 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 16 SJ 10 180 231.81
3-A1-3-2-18 100025017 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18 SJ 10 180 231.81
3-A1-8-2-12 100025018 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A2-21-2-12 100024421 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A2-3-2-10 100024432 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 10 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A2-3-2-12 100024433 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A3-3-2-12 100024480 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A3-3-2-18 100024481 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18 SJ 10 N/A 231.81
3-A4-1-2-18 100024502 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC UU X 18 SJ 10 180 231.81
3-A4-3-2-12 100024511 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A4-3-2-16 100024512 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 16 SJ 10 N/A 231.81
3-A8-21-2-12 100025035 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A8-21-2-18 100024536 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18LL SJ 10 240 231.81
3-A8-3-2-12 100025037 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 221.63
3-A8-3-2-18 100024542 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18LL SJ 10 240 231.81
3-B1-21-2-12 100025057 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-B1-21-2-18 100024572 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18 SJ 10 240 231.81
3-B1-22-2-12 100025062 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
3-B1-22-2-18 100024580 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 18 SJ 10 N/A 231.81
3-J6-21-2-12 100024605 40MM SOC X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 SJ 10 180 221.63
Contant Pressure Swing Joint 0.0000
E005-0 100024608 1/2 SPG X 1/2 FPT X 2-1/4 LL SJ 1 N/A 45.28
E005-10 100024609 1/2 SPG X 1/2 MPT X 10-3/4 LL SJ 25 2250 54.04
E005-12 100025064 1/2 SPG X 1/2 MPT X 12-3/4 LL SJ 25 1875 55.78
E005-4 100024610 1/2 SPG X 1/2 MPT X 4-3/4 LL SJ 25 3750 49.00
E006-10 100025065 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT X 10-3/4 LL SJ 25 2250 54.04
E006-12 100025066 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT X 12-3/4 LL SJ 25 1875 55.78
E006-4 100024612 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT X 4-3/4 LL SJ 25 3750 49.00
E007-10 100025068 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 10-3/4 LL SJ 25 2250 61.54
E007-12 100025069 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 12-3/4 LL SJ 25 1875 63.58
E007-4 100024614 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 4-3/4 LL SJ 25 3000 55.34
E007-8 100025070 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 8-3/4 LL SJ 25 2250 59.43
E008-0 100024615 3/4 MPT X 3/4 FPT X 2-1/2 LL SJ 1 N/A 51.16
E008-10 100025071 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 10-3/4 LL SJ 25 1875 61.54
E008-12 100025072 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 12-3/4 LL SJ 25 1875 63.58
E008-12 X L 100025073 3/4 MPTX3/4 MPT X 12-3/4- ELXEL SJ 25 1875 63.58
E008-4 100024617 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 4-3/4 LL SJ 25 3000 55.34
E008-8 100025074 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 8-3/4 LL SJ 25 2250 59.43
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 6
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
Saddle Unibody Swing Joint 0.0000
1-A1-13-19-12 100024880 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 147.45
1-A1-13-19-18 100024881 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 157.66
1-A1-2-19-10 100023833 2 SADDLE X 1 FPT SU X 10 SJ 10 600 147.45
1-A1-2-19-12 100023834 2 SADDLE X 1 FIPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 147.45
1-A1-2-19-8 100024889 2 SADDLE X 1 FIPT SU X 8 LL SJ 10 600 137.22
1-A1-3-19-12 100024900 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 147.45
1-A1-3-19-18 100023864 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 157.66
1-A1-3-19-6 100023865 2 IPS X 1 MIPT SADDLE SU X 6LL SJ 10 600 137.22
1-A1-3-19-8 100023866 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 240 137.22
1-A1-QC-19-12 100024906 2 SADDLE X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 224.45
1-A1-QC-19-18 100024907 2 SADDLE X 1 BRAS MPT SU X 18LL SJ 10 240 230.90
1-D1-13-19-12 100024948 63MM SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 147.45
1-D1-13-19-18 100024949 63MM X 1 ACME SAD UNI X 18 LL SJ 10 N/A 157.66
1-D1-22-19-18 100024098 63MM X 1 BSPT SADDLE SU X 18LL SJ 10 240 157.66
1-D1-3-19-18 100024103 63MM X 1 MPT SAD UNI X 18 LL SJ 10 240 4.07
1-D1-QC-19-12 100024950 63MM X 1 QC SU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 224.45
1-D1-QC-19-18 100024951 63MM X 1 BRASS MIPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 230.90
2-A2-16-19-12 100024968 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 178.35
2-A2-16-19-8 100024969 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME 1-1/4 SU X 8 SJ 10 180 168.09
2-A2-17-19-12 100024179 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 178.35
2-A2-17-19-18 100024180 2 IPS X 1-1/4 ACME SAD SU X 18 SJ 10 240 188.50
2-A2-18-19-12 100024188 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12LL SJ 10 N/A 178.35
2-A2-3-19-10 100024209 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 180 178.35
2-A2-6-19-6 100024229 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 6 LL SJ 10 N/A 168.09
2-A2-7-19-12 100024240 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 178.35
2-A2-7-19-8 100024243 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 8 LL SJ 10 180 168.09
3-A3-1-19-12 100024441 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 12LL SJ 10 180 205.38
3-A3-21-19-12 100025022 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SUX12 SJ 10 180 205.38
3-A3-21-19-18 100024456 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18LL SJ 10 240 215.56
3-A3-21-19-8 100025023 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8 LL SJ 10 180 195.19
3-A3-2-19-8 100024467 2 IPS X 1-1/2' FPT SAD UNI X 8 SJ 10 900 195.19
3-A3-3-19-12 100025029 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 205.38
3-A3-3-19-6 100024474 2 IPS X 1-1/2 MPT SADDLE SU X 6 SJ 10 180 195.19
3-A3-QC-19-12 100024499 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 QC SU X 12LL SJ 10 180 335.12
3-D3-21-19-12 100024592 63MMX1-1/2ACME SADDLE UN X 12LL SJ 10 N/A 205.38
3-D3-21-19-18 100024593 63MM SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SUX18 SJ 10 240 215.56
3-D3-22-19-12 100024596 63MM SADDLE X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12 SJ 10 180 205.38
Q.C. Standard Unibody 0.0000
1-13-1-11-12 100024857 1 ACME X 1 BRASS QCSU X 12 SJ 20 1200 176.49
1-13-1-11-18 100023759 1 ACME X 1 BRAS MIPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 182.92
1-15-1-11-12 100024860 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRASS QCSU X 12 SJ 10 600 176.49
1-22-1-11-12 100024866 1 BSP X 1 BRASS QC SJ 20 N/A 176.49
1-A1-1-11-10 100023770 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 10 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A1-1-11-12 100024873 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A1-1-11-14 100023771 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 14 SJ 10 600 182.92
1-A1-1-11-16 100023772 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 16 SJ 10 240 182.92
1-A1-1-11-18 100024874 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18LL SJ 10 240 182.92
1-A1-1-11-6 100023775 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 6 SJ 10 750 166.80
1-A1-1-11-8 100023776 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 8 SJ 10 750 166.80
1-A1-3-11-12 100024893 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A1-3-11-14 100023849 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 14 SJ 10 180 182.92
1-A1-3-11-18 100024894 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18 SJ 10 240 182.92
1-A2-1-11-10 100024910 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 10 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A2-1-11-12 100024911 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A2-1-11-18 100024912 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18 SJ 10 240 182.92
1-A2-1-11-6 100023905 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 6 SJ 10 750 166.80
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 7
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
1-A2-1-11-8 100023906 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 8 SJ 20 N/A 166.80
1-A2-3-11-12 100024914 1SPG X 3/4BRASS MPT QCSU X 12 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A4-1-11-12 100023968 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12 SJ 10 750 176.49
1-A4-1-11-18 100024917 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18 SJ 10 240 182.92
1-A4-1-11-6 100023971 1 SOC X 1 BRS MPT QCSU X 6 LL SJ 20 N/A 166.80
1-A8-1-11-10 100024010 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 600 176.49
1-A8-1-11-12 100024923 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 176.49
1-A8-1-11-18 100024924 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18 SJ 10 240 182.92
1-AF-1-11-12 100024931 1-1/2 AQFS X 1 BRS MIPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 204.81
1-AF-1-11-18 100024932 1-1/2 AQFS X 1 BRS MIPT SU X 18 SJ 10 240 211.25
1-B1-1-11-12 100024936 1 BSP X 1 BRASS MPT QC X 12 SJ 20 1500 176.49
1-B1-1-11-18 100024937 1 BSP X 1 BRASS MPT QC X 18 SJ 10 240 182.92
1-J1-1-11-12 100024104 25MM SPG X 1 BRS MIPT QCSU X 12 SJ 10 750 176.49
3-A1-2-11-12 100025009 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 12 SJ 10 180 275.49
3-A1-2-11-18 100025011 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 18 SJ 10 240 289.21
3-A8-2-11-12 100024533 4 SPG X 1-1/2 BRASS MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 275.49
3-A8-2-11-18 100024535 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT QCSU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 289.21
3-B1-2-11-12 100024567 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X12 SJ 10 180 275.49
3-B1-2-11-18 100024570 1-1/2BSP X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 18 SJ 10 240 289.21
3-J6-2-11-12 100024604 40MM SOC X 1-1/2 BRAS QCSU X 12 SJ 10 180 275.49
Pre-Assembled Flexible Swing Joint / The Black Mini 0.0000
BM05-12 100028410 1/2 X 12 FLEX SJ MIPT X MIPT BK 50 3750 6.98
BM05-12-07 100028410 1/2X12X3/4 FLEX SJ MPT/MPT BLK 50 3750 6.98
BM05-6 100028410 1/2 X 6 FLEX SJ MIPT X MIPT BLK 50 6000 6.98
BM05-6-07 100028410 1/2X6X3/4 FLEX SJ MPT/MPT BLK 50 6000 6.98
BM07-12 100028410 3/4 X 12 FLEX SJ MIPT X MIPT BK 50 3750 6.98
BM07-6 100028410 3/4 X 6 FLEX SJ MIPT X MIPT BLK 50 4500 6.98
FME005 100028410 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ MPT/ST90 50 1800 6.98
FME007 100028410 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/ST90 50 1800 6.98
FME074 100028410 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/ST90 50 1800 6.98
FMM005 100028410 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FMM007 100028410 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FMM074 100028410 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSM005 100028410 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSM007 100028410 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSM074 100028410 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSM075 100028410 1/2X1 FLX SJ MPT/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSS005 100028410 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ SL/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSS007 100028410 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ SL/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSS074 100028410 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ SL/MPT 50 1800 6.98
FSS075 100028410 1/2X1 FLX SJ SL/MPT 50 1800 6.98
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 8
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
Standard Swing Joint Kit #N/A #N/A
1-A1-1-3-0 100023790 1 SOC X 1 SOC STD KIT SJ 10 1200 73.35
1-A2-3-3-0 100024916 1 SPG X 1 MPT STD KIT SJ 10 1200 73.35
1-A2-5-3-0 100023956 1 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT SJ 10 1200 73.35
1-A5-2-3-0 100024000 1 MPT X 1 FPT STD KIT SJ 10 1200 73.35
1-A5-3-3-0 100024002 1 MPT X 1 MPT STD KIT SJ 10 1200 73.35
2-A1-1-3-0 100024119 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 SOC STD KIT SJ 10 750 97.12
2-A1-3-3-0 100024148 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT SJ 10 750 97.12
2-A5-6-3-0 100024284 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT SJ 10 750 97.12
3-A1-1-3-0 100024349 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC STD KIT SJ 20 N/A 120.84
3-A1-2-3-0 100024388 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 FPT STD KIT SJ 10 750 120.84
3-A1-3-3-0 100024399 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT SJ 20 N/A 120.84
3-A2-3-3-0 100024436 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT SJ 10 750 120.84
3-A5-21-3-0 100024522 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME STD KIT SJ 10 750 120.84
3-A5-3-3-0 100024527 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT SJ 20 360 120.84
O-Ring Tee Standard Unibody SJ #N/A #N/A
1-A1-13-5-12 100024885 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.76
1-A1-13-5-6 100023804 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME SU X 6 LL SJ 10 750 115.49
1-A1-1-5-12 100023821 2 SOC TEE X 1 SOC SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.76
1-A1-3-5-10 100023877 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 600 125.76
1-A1-3-5-12 100023878 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 600 125.76
1-A1-3-5-14 100023879 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 N/A 138.92
1-A1-3-5-18 100024903 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 240 138.92
1-A1-3-5-8 100023881 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 750 115.49
1-A1-QC-5-12 100024908 2 SOC TEE X 1 QC SU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 194.67
1-A1-QC-5-18 100023900 2 SOC X 1 QC ORNG TEE SU X 18 SJ 10 240 201.09
2-A2-16-5-12 100024971 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 163.59
2-A2-3-5-10 100024216 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 N/A 163.59
2-A2-7-5-12 100024248 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 163.59
2-A2-7-5-18 100024249 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL SJ 10 N/A 173.80
3-A1-3-5-12 100024401 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MIPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 197.53
3-A3-21-5-12 100025026 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 197.53
3-A3-3-5-10 100024482 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 180 197.53
3-A3-3-5-12 100025031 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 197.53
3-A3-3-5-14 100024483 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 N/A 207.74
O-Ring Ell Unibody SJ #N/A #N/A
1-A1-QC-7-18 100024909 2 SOC ELL X 1 QC SU X 18LL SJ 10 240 198.32
1-A1-13-7-12 100024887 2 SOC ELL X 1 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 750 122.26
1-A1-3-7-12 100023885 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 750 122.26
1-A1-3-7-14 100023886 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 N/A 132.55
1-A1-3-7-8 100023888 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 8 SJ 10 750 111.98
2-A2-16-7-12 100024973 2 SOC ELL X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL SJ 10 180 160.09
2-A2-3-7-10 100024220 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 N/A 160.09
2-A2-3-7-12 100024221 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 160.09
3-A1-3-7-12 100024402 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MIPT SU X 12 SJ 10 180 194.10
3-A3-21-7-12 100025028 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 194.10
3-A3-21-7-6 100024463 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 6LL SJ 1 60 183.91
3-A3-21-7-8 100024464 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8LL SJ 10 600 183.91
3-A3-3-7-10 100024486 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10 SJ 10 N/A 194.10
3-A3-3-7-12 100024487 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 SJ 10 N/A 194.10
3-A3-3-7-14 100024488 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14 SJ 10 N/A 204.28
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 9
Swing Joints
List Price Swing Joints
SJ042024 SJ042024
Effective JAN 02 2026
Part Number SAP Code Product Description Box Qty Pallet Qty List Price
Harco Swing Joint Tee Unibody #N/A #N/A
3-A3-21-13-12 100024451 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 SJ 10 180 278.89
Ultra Kit #N/A #N/A
1-A1-11-4-0 100023782 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MIPT ULTRA KIT SJ 10 750 227.59
1-A5-2-4-0 100024001 1 MIPT X 1 FIPT ULTRA KIT SJ 10 N/A 125.76
1-A5-3-4-0 100024003 1 MPT X 1 MPT ULT KIT SJ 10 900 125.76
2-A5-17-4-0 100024272 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME ULT KIT SJ 10 750 156.16
3-A5-3-4-0 100024528 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT ULT KIT SJ 10 180 189.67
1
V06032014
Copyright 2014
All rights reserved
For Tigre-ADS USA customer and rep use only 10